
SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS
winter 2023-2024 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 2/OPEN (B)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 23, 23 3 THE BIG BASTONE 4 TORONTO TITANS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 30, 23 1 JANTHA HC 10 TORONTO TITANS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 04, 23 5 BIG HORNS 2 TORONTO TITANS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 07, 23 4 TORONTO TITANS 4 YOUNG STARS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 21, 23 1 TORONTO TITANS 1 BIG HORNS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Dec 28, 23 3 TORONTO TITANS 6 THE BIG BASTONE 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 04, 24 6 TORONTO TITANS 1 JANTHA HC 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 11, 24 4 JANTHA HC 1 TORONTO TITANS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 18, 24 4 YOUNG STARS 3 TORONTO TITANS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 01, 24 1 YOUNG STARS 2 TORONTO TITANS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 08, 24 SF 1 4 TORONTO TITANS 1 YOUNG STARS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 15, 24 SF 2 3 YOUNG STARS 1 TORONTO TITANS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Feb 15, 24 SF ! 1 YOUNG STARS 0 TORONTO TITANS OT 9:55 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


